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ESPRESSO MARTINI 
VODKA / COFFEE LIQUEUR /ESPRESSO / BAILEY’S 

CHEF TINI
CANTERA CAFE LIQUEUR / BORGHETTI / 
ESPRESSO / CINNAMON

MONSIEUR A+ 
FARNETTI /  TUACA / MALIBU RUM / COCONUT 
CREAM / ALMOND LIQUOR / ORANGE BITTER 

              FROMAGE DU JOUR (3PCS)     22 

PER’LA DRIP COFFEE 3.50 
DANESI GRAND CRU ESPRESSO 3.75 
DANESI GRAN CRU ESPRESSO DBL  5 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 4 
CAFÉ AU LAIT 4.50 
CAPPUCCINO 4.50 

15 
55 
29 
15 
19 
90 

175/340

REMY MARTIN VSOP 
HARDY NOCES D’OR  
REMY MARTIN XO   
CALVADOS XO 
ARMAGNAC XO 
LOUIS XIII (1/2 OZ) 
LOUIS XIII (1 OZ) & (2 OZ) 

PER’LA DRIP COFFEE 3.50 
DANESI GRAN CRU ESPRESSO 3.75 
DANESI GRAN CRU ESPRESSO DBL  5 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 4 
CAFÉ AU LAIT 4.50 
CAPPUCCINO 4.25 

15 
55 
29 
15 
19 
90 
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REMY MARTIN VSOP 
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LOUIS XIII (1 OZ) & (2 OZ) 

PER’LA DRIP COFFEE 3.50 
DANESI GRAN CRU ESPRESSO 3.75 
DANESI GRAN CRU ESPRESSO DBL  5 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 4 
CAFÉ AU LAIT 4.50 
CAPPUCCINO 4.25 

15 
55 
29 
15 
19 
90 

175/340

REMY MARTIN VSOP 
HARDY NOCES D’OR  
REMY MARTIN XO   
CALVADOS XO 
ARMAGNAC XO 
LOUIS XIII (1/2 OZ) 
LOUIS XIII (1 OZ) & (2 OZ) 

15 
LES BABAS 

KEY LIME BAKED ALASKA
CRÈME BRULEE 

PRALINE MOUSSE CHOCOLATE  CAKE       
THE FRENCH ÉCLAIR           

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE (20 MINS)
GELATO BY GELATO & CO 

* contains nuts
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